Security, environmental monitoring
& remote site monitoring
Safeguard equipment and systems
24/7/365
intelligent power
distribution unit
The intelligent power distribution unit (i-PDU) has been specifically developed to monitor,
measure, manage, collate, analyse and report on information, through the port of an i-Box

Storage Temperature  -25ºC to +65 ºC
Software AX Standard, Pro, & Enterprise
Order Guide / Part Numbers
Part Number IEC C13
60320
Outlet
IEC C19
60320
Outlet
13 Amp
Socket
16 Amp
Socket
I-PDU-13 10+2 Way 10 2
I-PDU-16 10+2 Way 10 2
I-PDU-32 10+2 Way 10 2
IC-PDU-2-13-BK 2 Way 2
IC-PDU-2-16-BK 2 Way 2
IC-PDU-2-32-BK 2 Way 2
IC-PDU-12-13-BK-VC1 12 Way 12
IC-PDU-12-16-BK-VC1 12 Way 12
IC-PDU-12-32-BK-VC1 12 Way 12
32 Amp
Socket